

Harrison County Community Foundation A Fund of the Foundation for Appalachian Ohio

HELP SUPPORT THE PEOPLE, PLACES, PROGRAMS, AND FUTURE OF HARRISON COUNTY

Gifts to the Harrison County Community Foundation are tax-deductible and can be made in a variety ways.

GIVE TO HCCF

Gifts to the Harrison County Community Foundation's endowment fund permanently grow grant funding for local nonprofit and public organizations working to increase quality of life in our communities. Your generosity supports efforts that improve health, create educational opportunities, advance economic development and environmental stewardship, and provide access to arts and cultural experiences throughout Harrison County.

CREATE A FUND

Provide long-time support for the causes closest to vour heart and for our communities by establishing a named fund through the Harrison County Community Foundation. We can help you create endowments to support specific charitable organizations or schools; scholarships to provide educational opportunities; donor-advised funds for family giving; and corporate funds for a company's charitable grantmaking.

LEAVE A LEGACY

Build your legacy and a legacy of giving in support of Harrison County with a planned gift through a will, trust, or retirement or insurance beneficiary. In making a planned gift to support Harrison County, the impact of your life and your generosity lives on and will be felt for generations to come.

How to make a gift



Harrison County Community Foundation c/o Foundation for Appalachian Ohio 35 Public Square, Nelsonville, OH 45764 or



Online: www.AppalachianOhio.org/HCCF or www.tinyurl.com/GiveHarrison

For information about establishing a named fund or planned gift, email Harrison@ffao.org or call 740.753.1111. GIFTS OF ALL SIZES AND KINDS – CASH, STOCK, REAL ESTATE, OR ROYALTIES – MAKE A DIFFERENCE!